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Pos No.
1 6
2 6
3 6
4 5
5 5
6 2
7 9
8 1
9 2
10 1
11 9
12 18
13 2
14 4
15 7
16 11
17 3
18 12
19 15
20 4
21 24
22 13
23 18
24 16
25 23
26 23
27 15
28 13
29 32
30 29
31 36
32 16
33 11
34 25
35 32
36 29
37 36
38 32
39 26
40 78
41 30
42 46

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

RST Superbike Qualifying - Friday, 1 June - All Laps

Rider

Michael Dunlop
Michael Dunlop
Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison

Dean Harrison
James Hillier
David Johnson
Conor Cummins
James Hillier
Conor Cummins
David Johnson
Philip Crowe
James Hillier

lan Hutchinson
Gary Johnson
Joshua Brookes
Michael Rutter
Martin Jessopp
Derek Sheils

lan Hutchinson
Shaun Anderson
Lee Johnston
Philip Crowe
Jamie Coward
Ivan Lintin

Ivan Lintin

Derek Sheils

Lee Johnston
Brian McCormack
Dominic Herbertson
Derek McGee
Jamie Coward
Joshua Brookes
James Cowton
Brian McCormack
Dominic Herbertson
Derek McGee
Brian McCormack
Daley Mathison
Adam Lyon*
Stefano Bonetti
Andrew Dudgeon

Fri Jun_119:42:08 2018

Machine/Entrant

BMW/Tyco BMW

BMW/Tyco BMW

BMW/Tyco BMW

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering

Kawasaki/Quattro Plant JG Speedfit Kawasaki
BMW/Gulf BMW

Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com

Kawasaki/Quattro Plant JG Speedfit Kawasaki
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com

BMW/Gulf BMW

BMW/HandTrans-John Chapman Racing
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant JG Speedfit Kawasaki
Honda/Honda Racing

Kawasaki/RAF Regular & Reserves Kawasaki / Briggs Equip
Norton/Norton Motorcycles

BMW/Bathams BMW

BMW/Riders Motorcycles BMW

BMW)/Team Penz13.com BMW Motorrad Motorsport
Honda/Honda Racing

Suzuki/Anderson Race Developments
Honda/Honda Racing

BMW/HandTrans-John Chapman Racing
BMW)/Team Penz13.com BMW Motorrad Motorsport
Kawasaki/Dafabet Devitt Racing

Kawasaki/Dafabet Devitt Racing

BMW/Team Penz13.com BMW Motorrad Motorsport
Honda/Honda Racing

BMW!/Vanfleet Transport

BMW/WH Racing

Kawasaki/McGee/Doyne Racing

BMW/Team Penz13.com BMW Motorrad Motorsport
Norton/Norton Motorcycles

Kawasaki/McAdoo Kawasaki Racing

BMW!/Vanfleet Transport

BMW/WH Racing

Kawasaki/McGee/Doyne Racing

BMW!/Vanfleet Transport

BMW/Eddie Stobart Racing

Honda/Team Lyon Racing

BMW/Speed Motor

BMW/Team Slick Performance Racing
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LapTime Speed
17:01.391 132.98
17:03.888 132.66
17:06.429 132.33
17:10.107 131.86
17:12.468 131.56
17:19.683 130.64
17:24.052 130.10
17:29.178 129.46
17:31.820 129.14
17:32.674 129.03
17:36.334 128.58
17:37.103 128.49
17:38.113 128.37
17:41.109 128.01
17:42.173 127.88
17:43.325 127.74
17:45.750 127.45
17:47.597 127.23
17:48.151 127.16
17:48.195 127.16
17:51.183 126.80
17:51.689 126.74
17:53.250 126.56
17:53.516 126.53
17:54.917 126.36
17:55.991 126.24
17:56.325 126.20
17:56.605 126.16
17:58.685 125.92
18:01.621 125.58
18:02.501 125.48
18:08.647 124.77
18:09.196 124.70
18:10.211 124.59
18:11.061 124.49
18:12.622 124.31
18:14.707 124.08
18:15.958 123.94
18:18.851 123.61
18:20.334 123.44
18:25.245 122.89
18:31.977 122.15
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RST Superbike Qualifying - Friday, 1 June - All Laps

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant LapTime Speed
43 46 Andrew Dudgeon BMW/Team Slick Performance Racing 18:32.763 122.06
44 48 Danny Webb BMW/Penz13 BMW by PSi Leathers 18:33.248 122.01
45 21 lan Lougher Suter/Suter Industries 18:34.210 121.91
46 45 Barry Lee Evans Suzuki/PRF Racing 18:38.371 121.45
47 15 Derek Sheils BMW/Team Penz13.com BMW Motorrad Motorsport 18:41.940 121.07
48 51 Mike Booth Kawasaki/Fast Bikes Magazine 18:46.850 120.54
49 52 Raul Torras Martinez Yamaha/Martimotos.com Racing 18:48.756 120.33
50 53 Adrian Harrison Kawasaki/Graham Barker 19:00.026 119.14
51 71 Davy Morgan BMW/DM71 19:05.522 118.57
52 24 Shaun Anderson Suzuki/Anderson Race Developments 19:07.541 118.36
53 79 David Jackson* BMW/The People's Bike 19:09.302 118.18
54 47 Barry Furber Kawasaki/BMF Racing / Moto-Design 19:12.479 117.86
55 57 Fabrice Miguet Kawasaki/Optrimark Road Racing Team 19:13.415 117.76
56 56 Julien Toniutti BMW/Team 2B - Moraco / Martimotos / BMW Motorrad Franc ~ 19:18.929 117.20
57 63 Tom Weeden Honda/Tom Weeden Racing 19:19.441 117.15
58 54 Xavier Denis Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team 19:23.658 116.73
59 74 George Spence Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing 19:27.686 116.32
60 70 Paul Potchy Williams BMW/Potchy's MOT Station 19:28.860 116.21
61 77 Mike Norbury BMW/ECTA Racing 19:31.947 115.90
62 58 Allann Venter Suzuki/Cookstown Burrows Engineering Suzuki 19:33.071 115.79
63 73 Matt Mylchreest Honda/Gorilla Racing 19:48.026 114.33
64 76 David Madsen-Mygdal Honda/RJP Racing 19:52.164 113.93
65 29 Dominic Herbertson BMW/WH Racing 35:42.409 63.40
66 16 Jamie Coward BMW)/Team Penz13.com BMW Motorrad Motorsport 36:32.693 61.95
67 1 Conor Cummins Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com 36:36.164 61.85
68 11 Joshua Brookes Norton/Norton Motorcycles 36:44.400 61.62
69 13 Lee Johnston Honda/Honda Racing 36:52.848 61.38
70 3 Michael Rutter BMW/Bathams BMW 37:39.439 60.12
71 5 Dean Harrison Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering 38:17.949 59.11
72 34 Ryan Kneen BMW/Charmer Builders Ltd 49:55.314 45.35
73 79 David Jackson* BMWI/The People's Bike 50:00.378 45.27
74 73 Matt Mylchreest Honda/Gorilla Racing 50:22.814 44.93
75 7 Mike Norbury BMW/ECTA Racing 50:27.119 44.87
76 66 Richard Wilson Honda/G&C Higgins / WizNorton Racing 50:33.023 44.78
7 76 David Madsen-Mygdal Honda/RJP Racing 50:33.355 44.78
78 72 Josh Daley Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing 50:35.933 44.74
79 74 George Spence Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing 50:59.012 44.40
80 68 Paul Jordan Honda/DP Coldplaning / TC Racing 51:07.371 44.28
81 61 Richard Charlton BMWI/CPL products 51:07.573 44.28
82 81 lan Pattinson BMW/Weardale Racing 51:15.752 44.16
83 78 Adam Lyon* Honda/Team Lyon Racing 51:17.096 44.14
84 65 Mark Goodings Kawasaki/Pennine stone Ltd 51:18.979 44.11
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Pos
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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53
60
63
40
59
56
55
80
58
57
54
33
49
38
43
45
48
39
41
30
51
37
47

RST Superbike Qualifying - Friday, 1 June - All Laps

Rider

Adrian Harrison
Charles Rhys Hardisty
Tom Weeden
Mark Parrett
David Hewson

Julien Toniutti
Eric Wilson
Davey Todd*
Allann Venter
Fabrice Miguet
Xavier Denis
Craig Neve
Darren Cooper
Michal Dokoupil
Bjorn Gunnarsson
Barry Lee Evans
Danny Webb
Kamil Holan

Jim Hodson
Stefano Bonetti
Mike Booth
Michael Evans
Barry Furber

Fri Jun_119:42:08 2018
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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Machine/Entrant
Kawasaki/Graham Barker
BMWI/The People's Bike
Honda/Tom Weeden Racing
BMWI/C & C Ltd IOM
BMW/Obsession Engineering Ltd

BMW/Team 2B - Moraco / Martimotos / BMW Motorrad Franc

BMW/Obsession Engineering Ltd
Suzuki/Burrows Engineering Racing

Suzuki/Cookstown Burrows Engineering Suzuki
Kawasaki/Optrimark Road Racing Team

Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
BMW/Jackson Academy

BMW/NW Racing

Kawasaki/Team Bike 23
BMW/Alternativl MC

Suzuki/PRF Racing

BMW/Penz13 BMW by PSi Leathers
BMW/McRace

BMW/John Pointon & sons
BMW/Speed Motor

Kawasaki/Fast Bikes Magazine
BMW/Wilcock Consulting
Kawasaki/BMF Racing / Moto-Design

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ot

Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course

LapTime Speed
51:24.775 44.03
51:38.164 43.84
51:42.372 43.78
51:46.390 43.73
52:00.452 43.53
52:01.426 43.51
52:10.003 43.40
52:11.360 43.38
52:13.398 43.35
52:13.712 43.34
52:15.008 43.33
52:36.406 43.03
52:51.758 42.82
52:52.247 42.82
52:54.233 42.79
52:59.801 42.72
53:07.770 42.61
53:18.733 42.46
53:21.178 42.43
53:21.719 42.42
53:32.183 42.29
53:39.507 42.19
53:54.440 41.99
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